HM514400B/BL Series
HM514400C/CL Series
1,048,576-word
× 4-bit Dynamic Random Access Memory
Rev. 1.0
Nov. 29, 1994
The Hitachi HM514400B/BL, HM514400C/CL
are CMOS dynamic RAM organized 1,048,576-

— HM514400CL Series (L-version)
ADE-203-269A (Z)
Ordering Information
Access
Type No. time Package
HM514400BS-6 60 ns 300-mil 26-pin
HM514400BS-7 70 ns plastic SOJ
HM514400BS-8 80 ns (CP-26/20D)
HM514400BLS-6 60 ns
HM514400BLS-7 70 ns
HM514400BLS-8 80 ns
HM514400CS-6 60 ns
HM514400CS-7 70 ns
HM514400CS-8 80 ns
HM514400CLS-6 60 ns
HM514400CLS-7 70 ns
HM514400CLS-8 80 ns
HM514400BZ-6 60 ns 400-mil 20-pin
HM514400BZ-7 70 ns plastic ZIP
HM514400BZ-8 80 ns (ZP-20)
HM514400BLZ-6 60 ns
HM514400BLZ-7 70 ns
HM514400BLZ-8 80 ns
Access
Type No. time Package
HM514400CZ-6 60 ns 400-mil 20-pin
HM514400CZ-7 70 ns plastic ZIP
HM514400CZ-8 80 ns (ZP-20)
HM514400CLZ-6 60 ns
HM514400CLZ-7 70 ns
HM514400CLZ-8 80 ns
HM514400BTT-6 60 ns 26-pin
HM514400BTT-7 70 ns plastic TSOPII
HM514400BTT-8 80 ns (TTP-26/20D)
HM514400BLTT-6 60 ns
HM514400BLTT-7 70 ns
HM514400BLTT-8 80 ns
HM514400CTT-6 60 ns
HM514400CTT-7 70 ns
HM514400CTT-8 80 ns
HM514400CLTT-6 60 ns
HM514400CLTT-7 70 ns
HM514400CLTT-8 80 ns
2
HM514400B/BL, HM514400C/CL Series
Pin Arrangement
3
HM514400B/BL, HM514400C/CL Series
1